Price List of SJGH Lab Tests

Item Code Test Name Price (Rs)

G8162 24 Hr Urine Albumin 650
G8161 24 hr Urine Amylase 650
G8158 24 hr Urine Magnesium 650
G2430 AFB Stain 400
G2474 AFB Stain/sputum for AFB 400
G2123 Alkaline Denaturation Test 500
G2317 ALP 350
G2357 Alpha Feto protein (AFP) 3600
G1248 Amputated Legs & Arms (Large Biopsy) 10000
G2439 Anti Mycoplasma Pneumoniae Antibody Test 1750
G6190 Anti thrombin 3 7500
G2448 APTT 650
G2435 ASOT 500
G8155 BAL Culture 950
G1550 Basic Biochem(ETU) 3350
G2535 Bilirubin Total 450
G2438 Biopsy - Large 10000
G2437 Biopsy - Medium 3500
G2436 Biopsy - Small 1150
G1201 Biopsy - Uterus 3500
G2135 Bleeding Time 350
G2114 blood for MF 300
G0615 Blood gas (ETU) 2200
G2339 Blood Gas Analysis 1500
G2132 Blood Picture + FBC 1100
G2554 Body Fluid Analysis (S+Pr+Alb) 950
G2366 Body Fluid/ Drain fluid Creatinine 650
G2112 Bone Marrow Aspiration & Trephine Biopsy - With Disposable Needles 18500
G1249 Bowel (Large Biopsy) 10000
G8006 Brain Natriuretic Peptide (BNP) 6500
G1247 Breast (Large Biopsy) 10000
G2164 Bronchoalveolar lavage (BAL) cell count 1250
G2363 BSS 2200
G2140 C- Reactive Protein (CRP) 750
G2356 CA 125 5200
G2362 CalGFR+SC 650
G2341 Carcinoembryonic Antigen (CEA) 5200
G8172 CD3 Count 15500
G8171 CD4 Count 18000
G8170 CD4 & CD8 Count 20000
G1236 Cervical Biopsy (Small Biopsy) 1150
G2119 Clotting Profile (PT/APTT/TT) 1600
G1208 Colonic Biopsy (Special Stain) 10000
G6150 Cord Blood Bilirubin - Total 450
G6151 Cord Blood Bilirubin - Total and Direct 950
G6152 Cord Blood TSH 2500
G6157 Cortisol Day Curve 13000

G8166 COVID-19 Antibody Test 5650
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G2327 CPK 350
G2570 Cryohaemolysis 1150
G2323 CSF Full Report(s+pr+Alb cell count) 900
G2461 Culture & ABST - Laryngial SWAB 800
G2451 Culture & ABST - Ascitic Fluid 800
G2419 Culture & ABST - C.S.F 800
G2415 Culture & ABST - Ear 800
G2504 Culture & ABST - ET 700
G2502 Culture & ABST - Eye 800
G2503 Culture & ABST - Groin Swabs 800
G2500 Culture & ABST - Nose 800
G2234 Culture & ABST - Pleural Fluid 800
G2414 Culture & ABST - Pus 800
G2501 Culture & ABST - Throat 800
G2413 Culture & ABST - Urine 600
G2422 Culture & ABST- Biopsy 800
G2746 Culture & ABST- cord blood 700
G2233 Culture & ABST- Faeces 800
G2424 Culture & ABST- H.V.S 950
G2464 Culture & ABST- Seminal Fluid 950
G2479 Culture & ABST- Sputum 800
G2466 Culture & ABST Uretheral Smear 800
G2742 Culture & ABST- UVCTIP 800
G2741 Culture & ABST-CVP TIP 800
G2460 Culture & ABST-Knee Joint Fluid 800
G2463 Culture & ABST-Pericardial Aspiration Fluid 950
G2462 Culture & ABST-Peritonial Fluid 800
G2745 Culture & ABST-Placetal site swab 700
G2743 Culture & ABST-Tissue 800
G2240 Culture & ABST-Umbilical SWAB 800
G2418 Culture &ABST- Vaginal/Cervidal/Uretheral Discharge 950
G2744 Culture ABST 800
G2427 Culture(Bld) & ABST- Blood 2500
G2421 Culture(Woun) & ABST Wounds/Ulcer/Sinuses SWABS 800
G1219 Curetting (Small Biopsy) 1150
G2912 Cytology 700
G2351 D Dimer 4500
G2541 Dengue Antibody 1250
G2558 Dengue NS1 Antigen 1500
G2345 Drain Fluid Full Report 950
G2117 ESR 250
G3023 FACTOR 2 (PROTHROMBIN LEVEL) 15500
G2453 Factor IX Assay/Correction 9000
G6181 Factor V Assay/Correction 9500
G6182 Factor VIl Assay/Correction 10000
G2125 Factor VIII Assay/Correction 7500
G6183 Factor X Assay/Correction 11500

G6185 Factor XI Assay/Correction 9000
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G6186
G2157
G2133
G2311
G1203
G8168
G2472
G8167
G8156
G8157
G2145
G2144
G2343
G3019
G2813
G2368
G2423
G2392
G2393
G6180
G2444
G2431
G2426
G2476
G2469
G2455
G1206
G8150
G2349
G2411
G2124
G2442
G2137
G6040
G6039
G2441
G2443
G2449
G2475
G6042
G6041
G2425
G6158
G2915
G2914
G2916
G2917
G2358

Factor XII Assay/Correction

Factor Xl (Clot Solubility Test)

FBC

FBS

Fibroid (Medium Biopsy)
Flowcytometry - (NK cells with CD19 count)
Flowcytometry - Acute Leukaemia
Flowcytometry - CD19 count
Flowcytometry - CD34 count
Flowcytometry - LST (Lymphoma Screening Test)
Flowcytometry - Myeloma Panel
Flowcytometry- Lymphoma Panel
Fluid Bilirubin

Fluid Osmolality

FNAC

Foestus Placenta & Histrology
Foetus Membrane Culture & ABST
Free T3

Free T4

Free T4 / TSH Test Profile

FSH (Follicle Stimulating Hormone)
Fungal Culture

Fungal Direct Smear

FUNGAL SCRAPINNG/GRAM/S STAIN

Fungal Studies ( Direct Smear & Culture) - Dermatology Procedure

G6PD Screening(Brewers Test)

Gall Bladder (Medium Biopsy)

Gene-Xpert MTB/RIF Ultra

GGT(Gamma Glutamyl Transferase)

Gram Stain

HB Electrophoresis /HB A2 Quntification /HPLC
HB s Ag (Hepatitis B surface Antigen) Test
HBA1C

HCV Antibody (Rapid Immunochromatography Test)
HCV Antigen/Antibody Test - 4 th Generation
Hepatitis A IgM / 1gG Antibodies

Hepatitis C Antigen and Antibody Test
High-SensitivityTroponin |

HIV 142 Anti body / Antigen Test

HIV Antibody (Rapid ICT) Test

HIV Antigen/Antibody Test - 4 th Generation ELISA
HVS Direct Smear

Hydrocortisone Day Curve
Immunofluorescence Antibody Test - 1gA
Immunofluorescence Antibody Test - 1gG
Immunofluorescence Antibody Test - 1gM
Immunofluorescence Antibody Test - C3
Influenza Antigen A/B/A(H1N1)

Price (Rs)
9000
9000

350
350
3500
24500
56850
17000
16000
51000
37500
73000
650
1500
900
3500
800
2100
2100
3500
2200
2500
1000
1000
2500
750
3500
9500
500
350
4500
2000
1400
2650
2650
1500
2150
3100
2150
3650
1150
350
13000
9550
9550
9550
10000
2500
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G2538
G2163
G2380
G1250
G2147
G2374
G2331
G2126
G2542
G2440
G2333
G1209
G2350
G1268
G6156
G1244
G1242
G6187
G1246
G2625
G2154
G2155
G2152
G1018
G1016
G8169
G2330
G1245
G2324
G2377
G2128
G6155
G1252
G2811
G2160
G2338
G2337
G2237
G2714
G2121
G2148
G2458
G2348
G2468
G3013
G2382
G2384
G2445

INHIBITOR ASSAYS

Intact Parathyroid Hormone (iPTH)

Iron Profile

Kidneys (Large Biopsy)

LAP Score/ NAP Score

Laptospria IgH/IgM

LDH

LE Cells

Leptospira 1gG /IgM

LH ( Luteinizing hormone )

Lipid Profile

Liver Biopsy (Special Stain)

Liver Function Tests (OT/PT/ALP/TBIL)

Liver Profile (OT/PT/ALP/TBIL/GGT/TP/ALB)
Low - Dose Dexamethasone Suppression Test
LRT Biopsy (Small Biopsy)

Lung Biopsy (Small Biopsy)

Lupus Anticoagulant(LA1/LA2)

Lymph Nodes (Small Biopsy)

Lymphocyte subsets count

Malarial Parasites

Mixing Studies with dificient plasma (At & After)
Mixing Studies with Normal Plasma

Mobile PCR for SARS - Cov-2

Mobile Rapid Antigen Test For COVID-19
NK cells Count

Non - HDL Cholesterol

Oesophageal Biopsy (Small Biopsy)

OGTT

OGTT 2nd hr (3 rd Sample)

Osmotic Fragility Test

Overnight Dexamethasone Supperssion Test
PAP

Pap Smears

Pericardial Fluid Full Report

Peritoneal Fluid Amylase

Peritoneal Fluid Full Report

PERITONIAL FLUID CULTURE + ABST
Pipple(Small Biopsy)

Plasma Fibrinogen Level

Platelet Aggregation (Platelet Function Test)
Pleural Fluid Amylase

Pleural Fluid Full Report

PPBS

Pregnancy Test

Profile Cardiac (OT/CK/LDH/CK-MB)

Profile Thyroid (TSH/T3/T4)

Progesterone

Price (Rs)
3000
6000
1100

10000
2300
350
500
650
1250
2250
1450
10000
1400
2250
4250
1150
1150
12000
1150
51000
350
7000
2250
9000
3000
20000
750
1150
950
300
1300
3750
1750
1750
1850
1100
1850
500
1150
1000
15000
1100
1850
350
500
1850
5600
3000
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G2429
G2355
G1202
G6188
G6189
G6037
G1235
G2143
G2361
G2913
G2381
G1207
G2383
G2521
G6162
G8140
G2116
G2434
G1620
G2432
G2556
G2321
G2546
G2326
G2359
G2342
G2320
G2347
G2540
G2346
G3018
G2318
G2388
G2161
G2312
G2328
G2391
G2315
G2316
G8164
G2151
G1218
G2417
G1251
G2473
G6173
G2551
G2122

Prolactin

Prostate Specific Antigen ( PSA )
Prostatic Chips (Medium Biopsy)
Protein C

Protein S

PRP Dermotalogy Procedure Charges
PRP Injection Procedure - Orthopedic
PT/INR /Prothrombin Time
Quialitative test for Cryoglobulinaemia
Rapid Antigen Test For COVID-19
RBS

Renal Biopsy (Special Stain)

Renal Function Test (Urea\SCR)
Renal Profile (urea/Scr/SE)

Renal Profile 8 (only for WD21)
Research DDML

Reticulocyte Count

Rheumatoid Factor Test

ROTEM test

SAT(Widal) Test

Seminal Fluid Analysis

Serum Amylase

Serum Bilirubin (Total & Direct)
Serum Calcium (Adjusted)

Serum Cortisol

Serum Creatinine/eGFR

Serum Electrolytes

Serum Ferritin

Serum Inorganic Phosphorus

Serum Magnesium

Serum Osmolality

Serum Protein & Albumin

Serum Protein Electrophoresis
Serum Triglyceride Level

Serum urea

Serum Uric Acid

Serum/24 hour Urine Urea
SGOT(AST)

SGPT(ALT)

Short Synacthen Test (ACTH Stimulation Test) Basal/ 30min & 60 min
Sickling Test

Skin Biopsy (Small Biopsy)

SMEAR FOR G. C. GRAMS STAIN
Spleen (Large Biopsy)

SPLIT SKIN SMEARS

Spot Urine Calcium : Creatinine Ratio
Spot Urine Electrolytes

Sputum for AFB - Korean

Price (Rs)
2100
5500
3500

15500
15500
6000
20950
1000
1850
2000
350
2250
650
1150
2200
350
500
600
12750
1500
650
650
750
450
3600
650
650
2200
450
1100
1500
650
2600
600
350
350
200
350
350
7500
500
1150
350
10000
450
650
950
700
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G2517 Stool / Urine For Reducing Substances 150
G2911 Stools Full Report (AOC) 500
G2611 Stools Occult Blood Test 800
G2130 Sucrose Lysis test/HAMS Test 1100
G2711 Surgical (Small Biopsy) 1150
G2332 Synovial Fluid Full Report 1850
G1204 Testicle Biopsy (Medium Biopsy) 3500
G2452 Testosterone 4050
G2236 Therapeutic Plasma Exchange 1500
G2159 Thrombin Time (TT) 1300
G1205 Thyroid Biopsy (Medium Biopsy) 3500
G1243 Tongue Biopsy (Small Biopsy) 1150
G2375 Total Beta hCG 3150
G2314 Total Cholesterol 250
G2113 Troponin | (ETU) 5700
G2336 TSH 2100
G2524 Urea (Urine) 250
G2370 Urine - 24 hr Calcium Excretion 650
G2369 Urine - 24 hr Protein Excretion 650
G2371 Urine - 24 hr Sodium Excretion 150
G2529 Urine - 24 hr Uric Acid Excretion 650
G2372 Urine - 24 hrs Potassium Excretion 650
G2522 Urine 24hr Creatinine Clearance 650
G2360 Urine Albumin : Creatinine Ratio 1300
G2365 Urine Amylase 650
G2550 Urine Deposits 200
G2513 Urine For Bile /Urobilin 150
G2557 Urine for Dysmorphic Red cells 200
G2516 Urine For Ketone Bodies 150
G2519 Urine For Specific Gravity 150
G2364 Urine for Sugar 150
G2511 Urine For Sugar and Albumin 250
G2512 Urine Full Report - UFR 350
G1000 URINE HAEMOGLOBIN 500
G2142 Urine HCG - ETU 350
G8159 Urine Magnesium : Creatinine Ratio 650
G3017 Urine Osmolality 1500
G3005 Urine Protein : Creatinine Ratio 650
G2162 Urine Uric Acid : Creatinine Ratio 700
G8160 Urine Uric Acid 24 Hr 650
G2467 VDRL Test 500
G6094 Vitamin D ( Total 25-hydroxy vitamin D ) 8000
G6191 vWF 25000
G2433 Weil Felix Test 600

G6172

Whole Blood Tacrolimus Level 7500



